Urtagsmatt bankskiva - NOTERA - alla matt kontrolleras fére utskarning!
Cut out worktop - NOTE - all dimensions must be checked before cutting!

546

R36

528

LL7 L74 H
Planmontering
\ R21T

Y

Infallnad

L74

2

-~ 50—

400 e
R15 ‘ Undermontering

Arf. number Name

28514 | EXTREME 1634 decosice



AutoCAD SHX Text
Name

AutoCAD SHX Text
Art. number

AutoCAD SHX Text
Planmontering

AutoCAD SHX Text
Undermontering

AutoCAD SHX Text
Infällnad


	Sheets and Views
	Model


